
 

 

      
 

 
MG 635 Register Events 2019  
                 
Weds 27 March    BTCC Media Day Brands Hatch, Kent  
Sat 6 / Sun 7 April    BTCC Brands Hatch (Indy), Kent  
Sat 13 April     Pride of Longbridge, Cofton Park, Birmingham Ctte meet  
Sunday 28 April    Drive it Day  
Sat 27 / Sun 28 April   BTCC Donington Park, Leicestershire  
Sat 18 / Sun 19 May   BTCC Thruxton, Hampshire  
Sat 15 / Sun 16 June   MG Live! Silverstone, Northants Ctte meet  
Sat 15 / Sun 16 June   BTCC Croft, North Yorkshire  
Sat 29 / Sun 30 June   BTCC Oulton Park (Island), Cheshire 

Sunday 28th July   MGCC Saloon Day, Shuttleworth Collection 
Sat 03 / Sun 04 August   BTCC Snetterton, Norfolk  
Sat 17 / Sun 18 August   BTCC Thruxton, Hampshire   
Sat 14 / Sun 15 Sept   BTCC Knockhill, Fife 
Sat 28 / Sun 29 Sept   BTCC Silverstone, Northants Ctte meet 
Sat 12 / Sun 13 October  BTCC Brands Hatch (GP), Kent  
Sat 7th December    AGM / Xmas Do TBC Ctte AGM   
 

 
 
Events TBC 
 
BTCC Testing 
JWMC Open Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     www.facebook.com/groups/MG635Register/events/  

  https://twitter.com/635register                    
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